eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
Part No Size Colour Fastening Hole Size For Conduit Pack Size
ERS16NYCP 16mm Black 4.5mm ERS16NY50B 10
ERS20NYCP 20mm Black 5.5mm ERS20NY50B 10
ERS25NYCP 25mm Black 6.5mm ERS25NY50B 10
ERS32NYCP 32mm Black 6.5mm ERS32NY25B 10
ERS40NYCP 40mm Black 6.5mm ERS40NY25B 10
ERS50NYCP 50mm Black 6.5mm ERS50NY25B 10
• Material: Polyamide 6 (PA6) Nylon
• Supplied with lid
• Can be used with or without lid
Nylon Clips
Specifications and Dimensions